
MODIFIERS – ARTICLES 
a, an, the 

 
COUNTABLE NOUNS 
 
1.  Use a or an  with an unspecified singular count noun.  (A singular count noun is 
one person, place, or thing).  Use an before a word that begins with a vowel or a vowel 
sound. 
 



  NO:  The astronauts go through training programs to prepare for 
   space flight. 
  YES:  Astronauts go through training programs to prepare for space 
     flight. 
 
NON-COUNTABLE NOUNS 
 
Do not use an article with non-count nouns used in a general sense. 
 


